DENYSE SCHMIDT WORKS

DSQUILTS.COM
FACTORY BUILT IN BRIDGEPORT CT USA

Retail Prices
RugbyStripes, Jersey Stripes
Crib

Twin

Queen

King

Special Edition, 4 Crosses, Monolith
Twin

Queen

King

Color Study, Big Zig
Twin

Queen

King

Centerline, Snake Charmer, Woven
Twin

Queen

King

Pillows & Shams*
Cotton Pillow (cover only)
Cotton Sham/pair

Cotton Sham-king/pair
*Solid colors

Shipping*
Crib/Pillow/Shams
Throw/Twin

Queen

King

*to most US locations

$750

$1500
$2000
$2500

$2000
$2500
$2800

$2250
$2750
$3000

$2500
$3500
$4000

$150
$600
$850

$20
$30
$40
$40

Quilts based on DSQ retail quilt patterns are
individually priced, contact us for details.
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Sizes : Ordering
Quilts are handmade, so expect some variation i 50% deposit required. All orders ship pre-paid.
in dimensions. Sizes are standard mattress top HE Pa t by Visa. Mastercard. PavPal or check.
R X . yment by Visa, Mas , PayPa
size plus a 13-inch drop on each side and the foot. ! . i
Custom sizing is available for an additional charge. 1 * Orders cancelled after production begins are
! subject to a restocking fee.
Crib 40” x50”  Pillow 18” x 18” ! e Quilts and shams are not returnable.
Twin 66" x88”  Sham 20" x 26" 1 ® Prices subject to change without notice.
Queen 86”x93” King-sham 20" x36” !
King 103” x93” !
1
Rugby Stripes Background/Stripes/Accent Back
Espresso/Lagoon/Bone Poppy
Putty/Geranium/Bone Parakeet
Espresso/Geranium/Bone Sonic Blue
Moss/Lagoon/Bone Dandelion
Snow/Parakeet/Lime Lime
Ice Frappe/Moss/Bone Dandelion
Ivory/Dandelion/White Cassis
Tangerine/Putty/Bone Sonic Blue
Jersey Stripes Background/Stripes
Tidepool Parakeet/Espresso/Lagoon/Moss Moss
Chartreuse Ice Frappe/Sunflower/Lime/Bone Sunflower
Cakewalk Espresso/Parakeet/Lagoon/Geranium
Geranium
Sangria Cassis/Poppy/Espresso/Bone Moss
Lemon Meringue Bone/Dandelion/Putty/Sunflower Bone
Big Zig Background/Zig Zags
Espresso/Lagoon, Lime Moss
Putty/Bone, Snow Poppy
4 Crosses Background/Crosses
Grape/Pomegranate Tangerine
Midnight/Sky Cactus
Lime/Cactus Parakeet
Steel Cactus
Works Special Edition Ask for swatches
Centerline Ask for swatches
Color Study Ask for swatches/we can customize
Snake Charmer Ask for swatches/we can customize
Pillows & Shams Ask for swatches/we can customize
The Details

e Color substitutions for cottons are available at no additional fee.

e Complete colorways can be seen online at www.dsquilts.com

e Swatch sets are available for $5, cost is refundable with order.

e Colors are subject to dye lot changes.

e Quilts and shams are 100% cotton except the Wool & Cotton collection.
® Quilts are made to order, so expect 4 to 6 weeks for delivery.

e Custom designs and specialty fabrics are available for an additional fee.
e Shams and pillows feature envelope closure.

All designs © Denyse Schmidt Designs, LLC info@dsquilts.com



